Freedom of Information Request FA 20/02/00122
Expressions of Interest (EOIs) for visa subclass 189 in subm tted status, for each occupation, by 85, 90 and 100 points, at 2 February 2020
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ANZSCO Group Description
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primary applicants only
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3411
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3513
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Registered Nurses
Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

Registered Nurses

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

ICT Business and Systems Analysts

Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers

Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers

Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers

Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers

Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Software and Applications Programmers

Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists
Computer Network Professionals

Computer Network Professionals

Computer Network Professionals

Computer Network Professionals

Computer Network Professionals

ICT Support and Test Engineers

ICT Support and Test Engineers

ICT Support and Test Engineers

ICT Support and Test Engineers

ICT Support and Test Engineers

S

Solicitors
Solicitors

Solicitors

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Psychologists

Social Professionals

Social Professionals

Social Professionals

Social Professionals

Social Professionals

Social Workers

Social Workers

Social Workers

Social Workers

Architectural, Bu Iding and Surveying Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians
Telecommunications Technical Specialists
Telecommunications Technical Specialists
Telecommunications Technical Specialists
Telecommunications Technical Specialists
Telecommunications Technical Specialists
Motor Mechanics

Motor Mechanics

Motor Mechanics

Motor Mechanics

Motor Mechanics

Motor Mechanics

Motor Mechanics

Metal Casting, Forging and Finishing Trades Workers
Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers
Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers
Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers
Structural Steel and Welding Trades Workers
Metal F tters and Machinists

Precision Metal Trades Workers

Panelbeaters

Bricklayers and Stonemasons

Bricklayers and Stonemasons

Carpenters and Joiners

Carpenters and Joiners

Painting Trades Workers

Glaziers

Plasterers

Plumbers

Electricians

Electricians

Electrical Distribution Trades Workers
Electronics Trades Workers

Electronics Trades Workers

Electronics Trades Workers

Electronics Trades Workers

Electronics Trades Workers

Chefs

Chefs

Chefs

Chefs

Cooks

Cooks

Animal Attendants and Trainers
Animal Attendants and Trainers
Animal Attendants and Trainers
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263112
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263311
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271311
271311
271311
272311
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272313
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272314
272399
272399
272399
272412
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312111
312211
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321213
321213
322113
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322311
322313
322313
323211
323313
324111
331111
331111
331212
331213
332211
333111
333212
334113
341111
341111
342211
342313
342313
342314
342314
342315
351311
351311
351311
351311
351411
351411
351411
361112
361112
361112

Registered Nurse (Developmental Disab lity)
Registered Nurse (Developmental Disab lity)

Registered Nurse (Disability and Rehabiltation)
Registered Nurse (Disability and Rehabiltation)
Registered Nurse (Disability and Rehabiltation)

Registered Nurse (Medical)
Registered Nurse (Medical)
Registered Nurse (Medical)
Registered Nurse (Medical Practice)
Registered Nurse (Medical Practice)
Registered Nurse (Medical Practice)
Registered Nurse (Medical Practice)
Registered Nurse (Mental Health)
Registered Nurse (Mental Health)
Registered Nurse (Perioperative)
Registered Nurse (Perioperative)
Registered Nurse (Perioperative)
Registered Nurse (Surgica )
Registered Nurse (Surgica )
Registered Nurse (Surgica )
Registered Nurse (Surgica )
Registered Nurse (Paediatrics)
Registered Nurse (Paediatrics)
Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

Registered Nurses nec

ICT Business Analyst

ICT Business Analyst

ICT Business Analyst

ICT Business Analyst

Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst

Multimedia Specialist

Multimedia Specialist

Multimedia Specialist

Web Developer

Web Developer

Analyst Programmer

Analyst Programmer

Analyst Programmer

Analyst Programmer

Developer Programmer

Developer Programmer

Developer Programmer

Developer Programmer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Tester

Software Tester

Software and Applications Programmers nec
Software and Applications Programmers nec
Software and Applications Programmers nec

Database Administrator
Database Administrator
ICT Security Specialist
ICT Security Specialist
ICT Security Specialist
ICT Security Specialist
Systems Administrator
Systems Administrator
Computer Network and Systems Engineer
Computer Network and Systems Engineer
Computer Network and Systems Engineer
Computer Network and Systems Engineer
Network Administrator
ICT Quaity Assurance Engineer
ICT Support Engineer
ICT Support Engineer
ICT Support Engineer
ICT Systems Test Engineer
Telecommunications Engineer
Telecommunications Engineer
Telecommunications Engineer
Telecommunications Network Engineer
Telecommunications Network Engineer
Telecommunications Network Engineer
Telecommunications Network Engineer
Solicitor
Solicitor
Solicitor
Clinical Psychologist
Clinical Psychologist
Clinical Psychologist
Organisational Psychologist
Organisational Psychologist
Psychotherapist
Psychologists nec
Psychologists nec
Psychologists nec
Interpreter
Interpreter
Translator
Translator
Translator
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Social Worker
Architectural Draftsperson
Civil Engineering Draftsperson
Civil Engineering Draftsperson
Civil Engineering Draftsperson
Civil Engineering Technician
Civil Engineering Technician
Civil Engineering Technician
Civil Engineering Technician
Electrical Engineering Draftsperson
Electrical Engineering Draftsperson
Electrical Engineering Technician
Electrical Engineering Technician
Radiocommunications Technician
Radiocommunications Technician
Telecommunications Field Engineer
Telecommunications Network Planner
Telecommunications Network Planner
Motor Mechanic (General)
Motor Mechanic (General)
Motor Mechanic (General)
Motorcycle Mechanic:
Motorcycle Mechanic:
Motorcycle Mechanic:
Motorcycle Mechanic:
Farrier
Metal Fabricator
Metal Fabricator
Welder (First Class)
Welder (First Class)
Fitter (General)
Locksmith
Panelbeater
Bricklayer
Bricklayer
Carpenter
Joiner
Painting Trades Worker
azier
Solid Plasterer
rainer
Electrician (General)
Electrician (General)
Electrical Linesworker
Electronic Equipment Trades Worker
Electronic Equipment Trades Worker

Electronic Instrument Trades Worker (General)
Electronic Instrument Trades Worker (General)
Electronic Instrument Trades Worker (Special Class)

Chef
Chef
Chef
Chef
Cook
Cook
Cook
Horse Trainer
Horse Trainer
Horse Trainer
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02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 3611 Animal Attendants and Trainers 361112 Horse Trainer
Florists Florist

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 3621 362111

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 3941 Cabinetmakers 394111 Cabinetmaker

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 3941 Cabinetmakers 394111 Cabinetmaker

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 4112 Dental Hygienists, Technicians and Therapists 411211 Dental Hygienist

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 4211 Child Carers 421111 Child Care Worker

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 4512 Driving Instructors 451211 Driving Instructor

02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 5111 Contract, Program and Project Administrators 511112 Program or Project Administrator
02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 5111 Contract, Program and Project Administrators 511112 Program or Project Administrator
02/02/2020 000000  189PTS Points-Tested Stream 6121 Real Estate Sales Agents 612112 Property Manager

Caveats

« The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance with the ABF Act, Australian Privacy
Principles or other relevant legislation.

« Where applicable, w th regards to Immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department's policy is to mask numbers which are less than
five as <5.

« Where Ski lSelect data is provided in relation to EOs, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter mu tiple EOIs.

- SkilSelect data (EOIs and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change outside the Department's control.
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